Contents
CHAPTER   1: INTRODUCTION ................................................... 4
1.1 INTRODUCTION ................................................................. 4
1.2 PS – 8086 BOARD OVERVIEW ...................................... 5
1.3 PS – 8086 SPECIFICATIONS ......................................... 6
CHAPTER – 2: SYSTEM DESCRIPTION ..................................... 7
2.1 HARDWARE ................................................................... 7
1) 20 PIN EXPANSION CONNECTORS: ............................. 9

 Supply Turned ON
2.4 KEYBOARD DETAILS
 101 PC type keyboard is interfaced to Microcontroller
through its port pin. Communication between keyboard and
Microcontroller takes place using 2 wires – one for serial clock
and serial data (P1.6 and P1.7).
CHAPTER – 3 COMMANDS AND KEYS
3.1  Reset
This key is located in the main PS-86A board .On
depressing this key the programs. Starts executing from the
beginning or reset address 0000. On power on reset it. Displays
PS- 86A in local LCD display
3.2  H (HELP MENU)
This key is used go PS- 86A help menu and it will display
the following commands.
PS -86
!!!!
KEY FUNCTIONS
A  <BEG> ASSEMBLE
B BAUD RATE
D  <BEG> DISASSEMBLE
E  <BEG><END> EXAMINE
G  <BEG> EXECUTE
H HELP COMMANDS
I    <INSERT> INTERNAL RAM
L   <OFFSET> DOWN LODE
M  <ADDR> MODIFY
N NORMAL MODE
Q QUIT
R   <REG> REGISTER DISPLAY
S SERIAL TRANSFER
T
<START><END><DS>
BLOCK TRENSFER
U  <BEG><END> UP LODE
X DELETE BLACK
MEMORY
? INSTRUCTIONS
CHAPTER – 4 OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
4.1 POWER ON
Connect the PS – 8051 board to the power having the
following specifications.
    +9V DC    1 Amp
Switch on the power supply after ensuring the correct voltages.
Following message will appear on the LCD display.
On power on or after reset the display shows PS – 86 as a sign
on message. The prompt character – is displayed in the next line
informing the user, that the board is ready to accept the
commands.
4.2  Instruction
1) PROGRAM ENTRY USING ASSEMBLER:
ENTERING MNEMONICS
Example:
Enter the starting Address
Enter Key
PS    --   86
! ! ! !
Press  H  for
help
 A1100
User program starts from address 1100 and displays the
following and waits for the user data to be typed in the second
line
Example:
Enter the mnemonics
Enter Key
Enter the mnemonics
Enter Key
Program   end.
 Exit Command:   Double Enter you get the main menu
2)  PROGRAM ENTRY USING OPCODE:
0000 : 1100:
MOV AX,1212